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Listening – 5 minutes
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Transfer your answers into the answer sheet!


Reading – 20 minutes
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Transfer your answers into the answer sheet!

Use of English – 20 minutes
I.
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II. Choose the correct answer.
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Transfer your answers into the answer sheet!



















Writing – 15 minutes
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Answer Sheet
	Listening
	Reading

	1. 
	I
	multiple choice

	2. 
	
	1. 

	3. 
	
	2. 

	4. 
	
	3. 

	5. 
	
	4. 

	6. 
	
	5. 

	Use of English
	II
	gap filling

	I
	1. 
	
	1. 

	
	2. 
	
	2. 

	
	3. 
	
	3. 

	
	4. 
	
	4. 

	
	5. 
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	II
	
	III
	true/ false

	
	1. 
	
	1. 

	
	2. 
	
	2. 

	
	3. 
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	5. 
	
	5. 

	
	6. 
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	12. 

	
	13. 

	
	14. 

	
	15. 
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1. Check your understanding: multiple choice
Circle the best option to complete the sentences.

1. The sale begins on fz ':A‘;Iy
2. Thereisupto___ off. gg:ﬁ:
3. Thereis___ offall computers. ig:ﬁ
4. Thereis__ offall printers. ig:ﬁ;
5. Thereis__ offall laptops. 30%

50%
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2. Check your understanding: gap fill
Complete the gaps with a number from the box.

A-144 16 May 50% 30% 03-4455-6644
1 The sale ends on
2. There is off all laptops.
3. There is off all computers.
4. The telephone number is

5. Wicks Electricals is at Bishops Business Park.
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3. Check your understanding: true or false
Circle True or False for these sentences.

1

The sale is more than two weeks long.
Laptops are half price.

You can buy kitchen equipment.

A printer is normally £100. In the sale it is £70.

Some computers are not in the sale.

True

True

True

True

True

False

False

False

False

False
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Match the periods of time.

four seasons

two weeks \
forty-eight hours

sixty minutes

one hundred years
thirty seconds

o o0 oo

two days
half a minute
one year
one fortnight
one century
one hour
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Choose the correct item.

That's ...... book.

A mine B)my C me
Paulis ...... brother.

A Jenny B Jenny's  C Jennys'
...... trees are very fall.

A The B A C This
The..... are in the garden.

A child's B children  C children's
Thereis ...... milk in the fridge.

Aa B some C the
Those sweets are ... . .. i

A my B me C mine
Helivesin ...... Paris.

A B the Ca
Lookat ......!

A they B their C them

10

1

12

13

14

15

Thisiisi=sisim= teacher.

A we B our C ours

Theseare ... ... grapes.

A Bill's B Bill C Bills’
There's ...... sugar in the bowl.

Aa B an C some
..... Eiffel Tower is in Paris.

A - B The C An
My uncleis . ... .. teacher.

A the B a C some
Maryis . ..... sister.

A them B theirs C their

Weeat ...... breakfast every day.

A the B Ca
Canwehave ...... grapes?

A some B a C an
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[ p. Listen and tick (v) the correct box.

0 What is Tony doing now? 3 What did Adam buy?

A B c|v : A B C

K

A B c

5 What pets has Daniel got?
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BIG WAREHOUSE SALE

APRIL 25th to MAY 16th

BIG SAVINGS

on all your computer and office equipment

EVERYTHING MUST GO!

A-144 Bishops Business Park, North London 03-4455-6644





